
66396 4504,31 5594,57 6,784 1,242 8,426

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

10.01.2015 Oberitalien Spielimbergo Manjago 475415 475732 317 317 20,35 23,28 6,420 1,144 7,344

12.01.2015 Kärnten bis Wolfsberg 475732 476081 349 349 22,85 25,69 6,547 1,124 7,361

14.01.2015 Kärnten bis St. Veit Klagenfurt Oberdrauburg 476081 476417 336 336 22,14 24,11 6,589 1,089 7,176

15.01.2015 Oberitalien bis Trieste 476417 476863 446 446 29,03 33,36 6,509 1,149 7,480

16.01.2015 Oberkärnten 476863 477097 234 234 15,86 18,14 6,778 1,144 7,752

20.01.2015 Rennweg - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Drautal 477097 477382 285 285 19,20 21,59 6,737 1,124 7,575

24.01.2015 Wernberg - St. Veit - Rennweg - Mallnitz 477382 477702 320 320 21,12 23,84 6,600 1,129 7,450

26.01.2015 Eisentratten Spittal Iselsberg Mallnitz 477702 477917 215 215 14,59 16,09 6,786 1,103 7,484

16.02.2015 Hermagor - Gailberg 477917 478136 219

22.02.2015 Oberkärnten 478136 478354 218 437 29,62 34,48 6,778 1,164 7,890

25.02.2015 Oberkärnten 478354 478542 188

27.02.2015 Liesertal - Mallnitz 14x - Iselsberg 478542 478830 288 476 32,46 38,92 6,819 1,199 8,176

28.02.2015 Klagenfurt - Faak am See 478830 479059 229

04.03.2015 St. Paul im Lavanttal 479059 479327 268 497 34,04 41,50 6,849 1,219 8,350

06.03.2015 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 479327 479491 164

07.03.2015 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 479491 479748 257 421 28,96 34,43 6,879 1,189 8,178

08.03.2015 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 479748 480000 252

12.03.2015 Oberkärnten 480000 480208 208 460 31,37 37,30 6,820 1,189 8,109

15.03.2015 Wien - Purbach 480208 481147 939 939 65,43 78,90 6,968 1,206 8,403

18.03.2015 Oberkärnten 481147 481461 314 314 19,73 23,50 6,283 1,191 7,484

19.03.2015 Oberkärnten Katschberg Turrach Arriach Glanz 481461 481669 208

20.03.2015 Hausmesse Motorradklinik 481669 481750 81

21.03.2015 Hausmesse Motorradklinik 481750 481826 76 365 23,14 27,40 6,340 1,184 7,507

23.03.2015 Mallnitz 481826 481944 118

24.03.2015 Mallnitz Mühldorf Service § 57a 481944 482069 125

25.03.2015 Liesertal - Zlan 482069 482181 112 355 22,66 27,40 6,383 1,209 7,718

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2015
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26.03.2015 Teesdorf Instruktorschulung 482181 482951 770 770 52,48 62,91 6,816 1,199 8,170

28.03.2015 St. Veit FTZ 482951 483179 228

29.03.2015 St. Veit FTZ 483179 483415 236

31.03.2015 St. Veit FTZ 483415 483655 240 704 45,62 55,20 6,480 1,210 7,841

02.04.2015 St. Veit FTZ 483655 483866 211 211 13,16 16,00 6,237 1,216 7,583
10.04.2015    

12.04.2015
Messe Tulln 483866 484759 893 893 65,08 80,26 7,288 1,233 8,988

13.04.2015 Übungsplatz aktualisieren 484759 484813 54

14.04.2015 Übungsstrecken besichtigen (Uhr anbringen) 484813 484937 124

16.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining PC Lassnig Erich 484937 485191 254 432 28,35 35,01 6,563 1,235 8,104

17.04.2015

Obertauern - Turrach - Hochrindl - Feldkirchen - 

Arriach - Bad Bleiberg - Kreuzberg - Hühnersberg - 

Katschberg

485191 485657 466 466 30,21 38,32 6,483 1,268 8,223

18.04.2015 Spittaler Autosalon (bei Popodi) 485657 485699 42

19.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Gruppe Uniqa 485699 485939 240 282 19,04 23,40 6,752 1,229 8,298

21.04.2015 Tour mit Ursel 485939 486252 313 313 19,02 24,14 6,077 1,269 7,712

22.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining PC Beck Werner 486252 486458 206 206 13,18 17,12 6,398 1,299 8,311

23.04.2015 Mühldorf Sevice und Reifen 486458 486622 164

24.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Vara 486622 486906 284

25.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Vara 486906 487136 230 678 47,91 60,20 7,066 1,257 8,879

26.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Vara 487136 487417 281 281 19,91 25,15 7,085 1,263 8,950

27.04.2015 Klagenfurt (Video) - St. Veit - Zeltweg 487417 487736 319 319 21,09 27,61 6,611 1,309 8,655

29.04.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Uniqa 487736 488014 278

30.04.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 488014 488157 143 421 28,33 36,96 6,729 1,305 8,779

01.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 488157 488473 316 316 18,92 24,30 5,987 1,284 7,690

01.05.2015 Nach Hause 488473 488697 224 224 16,41 20,50 7,326 1,249 9,152
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02.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Köck 488697 489065 368 368 25,06 31,45 6,810 1,255 8,546

03.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 489065 489498 433 433 28,54 36,10 6,591 1,265 8,337

04.05.2015 Obervellach - Kolbnitz Popodi - Eisentratten 489498 489627 129

05.05.2015 1000PS PC Esther Krug 489627 489883 256 385 22,73 30,00 5,904 1,320 7,792

06.05.2015 1000PS PC Esther Krug 489883 490138 255 255 18,29 23,39 7,173 1,279 9,173

07.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 490138 490453 315 315 21,74 28,00 6,902 1,288 8,889

08.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 490453 490804 351 351 21,18 27,00 6,034 1,275 7,692

08.05.2015 Zeltweg - Home 490804 490968 164 164 11,56 15,00 7,049 1,298 9,146

09.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Haas 490968 491204 236

09.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 491204 491335 131 367 25,00 31,15 6,812 1,246 8,488

10.05.2015 1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 491335 491782 447 447 30,37 38,20 6,794 1,258 8,546

13.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Büchel 491782 492130 348 348 24,02 30,60 6,902 1,274 8,793

14.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Uniqa 492130 492374 244 244 16,56 20,50 6,787 1,238 8,402

15.05.2015 1000PS PC Köck 492374 492661 287 287 18,27 23,00 6,366 1,259 8,014

16.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Bürger 492661 492906 245

21.05.2015 Oberkärnten 492906 493018 112 357 24,50 31,09 6,863 1,269 8,709

22.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Niederhuber 493018 493300 282 282 20,23 25,00 7,174 1,236 8,865

23.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Uniqa 493300 493509 209

24.05.2015 Nassfeld Vortrag bei Versistreffen 493509 493662 153 362 24,21 30,24 6,688 1,249 8,354

25.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Uniqa 493662 493996 334 334 22,17 27,69 6,638 1,249 8,290

26.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Versis 493996 494383 387 387 25,74 31,71 6,651 1,232 8,194

27.05.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Versis 494383 494941 558 558 36,31 46,41 6,507 1,278 8,317

28.05.2015 Obermillstatt - Thenneberg 494941 495268 327 327 21,68 27,90 6,630 1,287 8,532
29.05.2015      

31.05.2015
Roadshow Thenneberg 495268 496221 953 953 61,39 78,01 6,442 1,271 8,186

31.05.2015 Thenneberg - Obermillstatt 496221 496615 394 360 25,22 32,00 7,006 1,269 8,889



66396 4504,31 5594,57 6,784 1,242 8,426

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2015

01.06.2015 Mühldorf Sevice und Reifen 496615 496659 44

03.06.2015 Mallnitz Testfahrten Bridgestone A40 496659 496816 157 201 17,22 21,59 8,567 1,254 10,741

04.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Brugger 496816 497158 342 342 24,14 30,20 7,058 1,251 8,830

05.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraininig Obernberger 497158 497439 281 281 19,78 25,50 7,039 1,289 9,075

06.06.2015 Panoramahotel Hauserhof 497439 497580 141 141 10,51 13,55 7,454 1,289 9,610

07.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraininig Ulm 497580 497814 234

08.06.2015 Mühldorf - St. Veit 497814 498076 262 496 34,40 44,49 6,935 1,293 8,970

09.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Panoramahotel 498076 498363 287 287 19,16 24,51 6,676 1,279 8,540

12.06.2015 St. Peter im Holz 498363 498403 40

13.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Möbius 498403 498656 253

14.06.2015 St. Veit FTZ 498656 498860 204 497 32,10 40,89 6,459 1,274 8,227

17.06.2015 Spittal Kärntner Woche 498860 498893 33

18.06.2015 Mühldorf - Hermagor - Kremsbrücke 498893 499132 239

19.06.2015 St. Veit FTZ 499132 499346 214 486 32,75 41,26 6,739 1,260 8,490

20.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Panoramahotel 499346 499590 244 244 17,56 22,00 7,197 1,253 9,016

21.06.2015 1000PS PC mit Horst Pan, und Philipp 499590 499840 250 250 15,25 18,80 6,100 1,233 7,520

22.06.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Schrammel 499840 500070 230

24.06.2015 St. Veit FTZ Ausfahrt mit Valentin und Wolfgang 500070 500668 598 828 56,22 73,25 6,790 1,303 8,847

26.06.2015 Wachauring 500668 500830 162

27.06.2015 1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 500830 501152 322

27.06.2015 Euratsfeld Umgebung 501152 501414 262

28.06.2015 1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 501414 501753 339

29.06.2015 1000PS Gripparty Pannoniaring 501753 501856 103 1188 81,37 102,85 6,849 1,264 8,657
02.07.2015    

05.07.2015
1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 501856 503607 1751 1751 117,52 152,35 6,712 1,296 8,701

06.07.2015 Straßentraining mit Matei 503607 503872 265 265 18,40 23,50 6,943 1,277 8,868
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07.07.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Janisch 503872 504189 317 317 22,91 29,00 7,227 1,266 9,148

08.07.2015 Oberkärnten mit Matei 504189 504307 118

09.07.2015 Obervellach - Popodi - Glanz 504307 504428 121 239 15,01 19,65 6,280 1,309 8,222
09.07.2015      

12.07.2015
1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 504428 506303 1875 1875 128,75 169,32 6,867 1,315 9,030

13.07.2015 Klagenfurt (Weißegger) 506303 506470 167

17.07.2015 Oberkärnten 506470 506623 153 354 23,55 30,00 6,653 1,274 8,475

18.07.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Loi 506623 506861 238 238 15,33 19,50 6,441 1,272 8,193

19.07.2015 Kärnten Runde mit Pauli 506861 507173 312 312 21,23 27,00 6,804 1,272 8,654

20.07.2015 St. Veit FTZ 507173 507482 309

21.07.2015 Mühldorf Sevice und Reifen 507482 507507 25 334 23,86 31,40 7,144 1,316 9,401

22.07.2015 St. Veit - Turrach - Katschberg 507507 507809 302 302 22,02 28,30 7,291 1,285 9,371
23.07.2015   

26.07.2015
100000 Kilometertreffen in Legau 507809 509574 1765 1765 120,16 170,74 6,808 1,421 9,674

27.07.2015 Kärnten bis Völkermarkt 509574 509911 337 337 25,24 33,04 7,490 1,309 9,804

28.07.2015 Liesertal 509911 510041 130

29.07.2015 St. Veit 510041 510246 205

31.07.2015 Mallnitz 510246 510311 65

01.08.2015 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 510311 510494 183 583 41,12 52,67 7,053 1,281 9,034

09.08.2015 Service und mehrere Fahrten im Liesertal und Mallnitz 510494 510801 307 307 21,28 27,00 6,932 1,269 8,795

10.08.2015 Mallnitz (Kleine Zeitung) - Kremsbrücke 510801 510932 131

12.08.2015 St. Veit 510932 511106 174 305 19,62 24,70 6,433 1,259 8,098

13.08.2015 St. Veit 511106 511308 202 202 13,40 17,00 6,634 1,269 8,416

15.08.2015 Katschberg - Sachsenburg - Spittal 511308 511439 131 131 9,22 11,40 7,038 1,236 8,702
17.08.2015    

18.08.2015
IBA SS2000 Gold (in Österreich) 511439 514799 3360 3360 261,67 366,44 7,788 1,400 10,906
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20.08.2015 Nassfeld Sella Nevea Predil Vrsic Wurzenpass 514799 515111 312 312 19,61 24,00 6,285 1,224 7,692

24.08.2015 Drautal, Liesertal 515111 515208 97

25.08.2015 St. Veit 515208 515384 176 273 18,42 21,90 6,747 1,189 8,022

26.08.2015 1000PS Straßentraining Sedlmayr 515384 515651 267 267 17,60 21,10 6,592 1,199 7,903

27.08.2015
Nassfeld - Monte Rest - Passo Pura - Sauris - 

Zonkolan - Plöckenpass
515651 516132 481

29.08.2015 Gailberg - Kreuzberg 516132 516314 182 663 44,37 52,61 6,692 1,186 7,935

31.08.2015 St. Veit - Gunzenberg - Flattnitz - Hochrindl - Glanz 516314 516636 322 322 19,60 23,50 6,087 1,199 7,298
02.09.2015   

06.09.2015
VAT 2015 516636 518358 1722 1722 108,68 131,25 6,311 1,208 7,622

07.09.2015 Mühldorf 518358 518415 57

12.09.2015 St. Veit 518415 518643 228

16.09.2015 Villach - Kreuzberg - Kremsbrücke 518643 518878 235

17.09.2015
Turrach - Katschbergtunnel - Mühldorf (Service) 

Kremsbücke
518878 519111 233 753 46,99 54,70 6,240 1,164 7,264

18.09.2015    

27.09.2015
AHT in Isabena Spanien 519111 525587 6476 6476 439,25 591,08 6,783 1,346 9,127

29.09.2015 Mallnitz - Kremsbrücke 525587 525821 234

30.09.2015 Oberkärnten Mallnitz 525821 526088 267 501 34,15 37,87 6,816 1,109 7,559

02.10.2015 Ausfahrt mit Esther Krug 526088 526556 468 468 26,10 30,25 5,577 1,159 6,464

03.10.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer 526556 526630 74

05.10.2015 Spittal - Katschberg - Turrach 526630 526804 174

06.10.2015
St. Veit - Tarvisio - Tolmezzo - Sappada - It. 

Kreuzberg - Sillian - Gmünd
526804 527275 471 719 43,96 49,35 6,114 1,123 6,864

07.10.2015 Salzburg Stammtisch 527275 527678 403

09.10.2015 St. Veit 527678 527880 202

10.10.2015 St. Veit 527880 528119 239 844 53,63 60,90 6,354 1,136 7,216
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11.10.2015 St. Veit 528119 528366 247

12.10.2015 St. Veit 528366 528647 281

16.10.2015
Lienz - Mallnitz - Kremsbrücke - St. Veit - Hermagor - 

Gailberg - Iselsberg
528647 529376 729 1257 78,55 87,05 6,249 1,108 6,925

20.10.2015 Ruden 529376 529613 237

22.10.2015 Mühldorf - Kremsbrücke 529613 529743 130 367 24,80 28,00 6,757 1,129 7,629

24.10.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer 529743 529917 174

25.10.2015 St. Veit 529917 530382 465 639 42,94 47,10 6,720 1,097 7,371

26.10.2015 St. Veit 530382 530852 470

27.10.2015 Spittal - Villach - Radenthein - Spittal - Kremsbrücke 530852 531012 160 630 45,09 49,01 7,157 1,087 7,779

29.10.2015 Kremsbrücke Spittal 531012 531091 79

30.10.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer 531091 531518 427 506 35,93 39,80 7,101 1,108 7,866

31.10.2015

Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Pustertaler Höhenstraße - 

Lesachtal - Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Windische Höhe - 

Arriach - Turrach - Katschberg

531518 532014 496 496 33,85 37,00 6,825 1,093 7,460

01.11.2015 St. Veit 532014 532246 232

03.11.2015
Heiligen Blut - Greifenburg - Hermagor - Lesachtal - 

Rennweg
532246 532753 507 739 51,73 60,00 7,000 1,160 8,119

04.11.2015 Salzburg Stammtisch 532753 533300 547 547 38,54 43,51 7,046 1,129 7,954

06.11.2015
Nockalmstraße - Turrach - Flattnitz - Hochrindl - 

Falkert - Arriach
533300 533677 377 377 25,26 29,50 6,700 1,168 7,825

07.11.2015 St. Veit 533677 533958 281 281 19,77 22,60 7,036 1,143 8,043

08.11.2015 St. Veit 533958 534170 212

09.11.2015 Katschberg Turrach Glanz 534170 534374 204

11.11.2015 Villach - Kreuzberg - Iselsberg - Mallnitz 534374 534822 448 864 60,77 71,38 7,034 1,175 8,262

12.11.2015 Villach - Pack 534822 535181 359 359 25,04 30,00 6,975 1,198 8,357
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13.11.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer 535181 535342 161

15.11.2015 Katschberg - Turrach 535342 535501 159 320 20,89 24,00 6,528 1,149 7,500

16.11.2015 bis Wolfsberg 535501 535832 331 331 25,02 29,00 7,559 1,159 8,761

18.11.2015
Kreuzberg - Nassfeld - Sella Nevea - Predil - Vrsic - 

Wurzenpass - Arriach - Hochrindl - Nockalmstraße
535832 536209 377 377 26,08 30,50 6,918 1,169 8,090

19.11.2015 Affritz Verdiz Rennweg 536209 536365 156 156 11,93 14,01 7,647 1,174 8,981

25.11.2015 Oberkärnten bis Griffen 536365 536715 350 350 24,81 29,50 7,089 1,189 8,429

28.11.2015 Oberkärnten bis St. Andrä 536715 537065 350 350 26,47 30,10 7,563 1,137 8,600

30.11.2015 Oberkärnten bis Feldkirchen 537065 537410 345 345 23,85 27,40 6,913 1,149 7,942

01.12.2015 Affritz Verdiz Spittal 537410 537519 109

02.12.2015 Salzburg Oed Salzburg 537519 538217 698

04.12.2015 Mallnitz Lienz Klagenfurt 538217 538552 335 1142 77,48 87,26 6,785 1,126 7,641

05.12.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer Oberkärnten K&Q 538552 538980 428 428 30,76 35,00 7,187 1,138 8,178

06.12.2015 St. Veit Oberkärnten 538980 539326 346 346 21,95 25,00 6,344 1,139 7,225

07.12.2015 Feistritz FSZ Sommer 539326 539393 67

10.12.2015 Oberkärnten San Daniele Spilimbergo Udine 539393 540004 611 678 45,61 52,73 6,727 1,156 7,777

11.12.2015 Mühldorf Villach Radenthein 540004 540131 127

14.12.2015 Iselsberg - Rennweg 540131 540346 215 342 20,89 24,00 6,108 1,149 7,018

16.12.2015 Villach - Rennweg - Mallnitz 5 mal 540346 540681 335 335 21,95 25,00 6,552 1,139 7,463

18.12.2015 St. Veit - Mühldorf (Afrika Twin schauen) 540681 540940 259 259 17,38 19,80 6,710 1,139 7,645

19.12.2015
Oberkärnten - Liesertal - 5 mal Mallnitz - Iselsberg - 

Gailberg - Kreuzberg
540940 541200 260 260 17,70 20,34 6,808 1,149 7,823

23.12.2015 Oberkärnten Iselsberg Rennweg 541200 541502 302 302 20,85 23,12 6,904 1,109 7,656

26.12.2015 St. Veit - Rennweg - Mallnitz 541502 541811 309 309 19,28 21,00 6,239 1,089 6,796


